—_

© © N o A W N

N DD NN a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a a
Wih(=mlo|w | (N |V |k~ [WIN]=]10

Position

Library Director

Library Operations Supervisor
Librarian Il

Senior Library Assistant
Supervising Librarian
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Senior Library Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Aide

Library Assistant | Relief
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Assistant | Relief
Library Aide

Library Assistant | Relief
Library Aide

Other Positions Held County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department Total Wages
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$81,330
$73,153
$67,652
$46,327
$43,325
$43,234
$36,438
$35,499
$34,856
$33,406
$30,208
$22,051
$10,944
$7,824
$7,790
$7,218
$5,879
$5,643
$4,549
$2,736
$2,643
$576
$99



