	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Director		Tuolumne County	Library	\$81,330
2.	Library Operations Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Library	\$73,153
3.	Librarian II		Tuolumne County	Library	\$67,652
4.	Senior Library Assistant		Tuolumne County	Library	\$46,327
5.	Supervising Librarian		Tuolumne County	Library	\$43,325
6.	Library Assistant II		Tuolumne County	Library	\$43,234
7.	Library Assistant II		Tuolumne County	Library	\$36,438
8.	Senior Library Assistant		Tuolumne County	Library	\$35,499
9.	Senior Library Assistant		Tuolumne County	Library	\$34,856
10.	Library Assistant II		Tuolumne County	Library	\$33,406
11.	Library Assistant II		Tuolumne County	Library	\$30,208
12.	Senior Library Assistant		Tuolumne County	Library	\$22,051
13.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$10,944
14.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$7,824
15.	Library Aide		Tuolumne County	Library	\$7,790
16.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$7,218
17.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$5,879
18.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$5,643
19.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$4,549
20.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$2,736
21.	Library Aide		Tuolumne County	Library	\$2,643
22.	Library Assistant I Relief		Tuolumne County	Library	\$576
23.	Library Aide		Tuolumne County	Library	\$99